SFP100MM/SFP100MM-w
SFP100MMD/SFP100MMD-w
SFP100MM5D/SFP100MM5D-w
SFP100SM30/SFP100SM30-w
SFP100SM30D/SFP100SM30D-w
SFP100SM60/SFP100SM60-w
SFP100SM60D/SFP100SM60D-w
SFP100SM80/SFP100SM80-w
SFP100SM80D/SFP100SM80D-w
SFP100SM100/SFP100SM100-w
SFP100SM100D/SFP100SM100D-w
SFP100SM120/SFP100SM120-w
SFP100SM120D/SFP100SM120D-w
SFP100SM20B13/SFP100SM20B13-w
SFP100SM20B13D/SFP100SM20B13D-w
SFP100SM20B15/SFP100SM20B15-w
SFP100SM20B15D SFP100SM20B15D-w
SFP100SM40B13/SFP100SM40B13-w
SFP100SM40B13D/SFP100SM40B13D-w
SFP100SM40B15/SFP100SM40B15-w
SFP100SM40B15D/SFP100SM40B15D-w
SFP100SM60B13/SFP100SM60B13-w
SFP100SM60B13D/SFP100SM60B13D-w
SFP100SM60B15/SFP100SM60B15-w
SFP100SM60B15D/SFP100SM60B15D-w
SFPGSX/SFPGSX-w
SFPGSXD/SFPGSXD-w
SFPGSX2/SFPGSX2-w
SFPGSX2D/SFPGSX2D-w
SFPGLX10/SFPGLX10-w
SFPGLX10D/SFPGLX10D-w
SFPGLHX30/SFPGLHX30-w
SFPGLHX30D/SFPGLHX30D-w
SFPGXD50/SFPGXD50-w
SFPGXD50D/SFPGXD50D-w
SFPGZX70/SFPGZX70-w
SFPGZX70D/SFPGZX70D-w
SFPGLX10B13/SFPGLX10B13-w
SFPGLX10B13D/SFPGLX10B13D-w

Fiber Transceiver

Multi-mode

Multi-mode

Multi-mode

Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Multi-mode

Multi-mode

Multi-mode

Multi-mode

Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode

Single-mode

Speed

100Mbps

100Mbps DDM

100Mbps DDM

100Mbps

100Mbps DDM

100Mbps

100Mbps DDM

100Mbps

100Mbps DDM

100Mbps

100Mbps DDM

100Mbps

100Mbps DDM

100Mbps BIDI/WDM
100Mbps BIDI/WDM DDM
100Mbps BIDI/WDM
100Mbps BIDI/WDM DDM
100Mbps BIDI/WDM
100Mbps BIDI/WDM DDM
100Mbps BIDI/WDM
100Mbps BIDI/WDM DDM
100Mbps BIDI/WDM
100Mbps BIDI/WDM DDM
100Mbps BIDI/WDM
100Mbps BIDI/WDM DDM
1000Base-SX
1000Base-SX DDM
1000Base-SX
1000Base-SX DDM
1000Base-LX
1000Base-LX DDM
1000Base-LHX
1000Base-LHX DDM
1000Base-XD
1000Base-XD DDM
1000Base-ZX
1000Base-ZX DDM
1000Base-LX BIDI/WDM

1000Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM

Distance

2KM
2KM
5KM
30KM
30KM
60KM
60KM
80KM
80KM
100KM
100KM
120KM
120KM
20km
20km
20km
20km
40km
40km
40km
40km
60km
60km
60km
60km
550m
550m
2km
2km
10km
10km
30km
30km
50km
50km
70km
70km
10km

10km
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Wave-length

1310nm

1310nm

1310nm

1310nm

1310nm

1310nm

1310nm

1310nm

1310nm

1550nm

1550nm

1550nm

1550nm

TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm
TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm
TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm
TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm
TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm
TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm
TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm
TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm
TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm
TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm
TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm
TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm
850nm

850nm

1310nm

1310nm

1310nm

1310nm

1310nm

1310nm

1550nm

1550nm

1550nm

1550nm

TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm

TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm

DDM: Digital Diagnostic Monitoring

Operation Temperature

-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
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Y;//

SFPGLX10B15/SFPGLX10B15-w
SFPGLX10B15D/SFPGLX10B15D-w
SFPGLX20B13/SFPGLX20B13-w
SFPGLX20B13D/SFPGLX20B13D-w
SFPGLX20B15/SFPGLX20B15-w
SFPGLX20B15D/SFPGLX20B15D-w
SFPGLX40B13/SFPGLX40B13-w
SFPGLX40B13D/SFPGLX40B13D-w
SFPGLX40B15/SFPGLX40B15-w
SFPGLX40B15D/SFPGLX40B15D-w
SFPGLX60B13

SFPGLX60B13D

SFPGLX60B15

SFPGLX60B15D

Fiber Transceiver

Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode
Single-mode

Single-mode

Speed

1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM
1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM
1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM
1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM
1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM
1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM
1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM
1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM
1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM
1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM
1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM
1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM
1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM

1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM

Distance

10km
10km
20km
20km
20km
20km
40km
40km
40km
40km
60km
60km
60km

60km

Wave-length

TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm
TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm
TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm
TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm
TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm
TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm
TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm
TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm
TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm
TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm
TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm
TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm
TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm

TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm

DDM:

Operation Temperature

-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
-10~70°C

-10~70°C

-10~70°C

-10~70°C

Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
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